
Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Jalalabad  34.50  3,450.00  3700 -  2,900.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Tarantaran  38.00  3,800.00  4040 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Tarantaran  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi Tarantaran  31.00  3,100.00  3240 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Abohar  30.25  3,025.00  3180 -  2,900.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Dirba  32.00  3,200.00  3440 -  2,700.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Samana  32.70  3,270.00  3470 -  2,740.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Abohar  33.00  3,300.00  3531 -  3,050.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Boha  30.50  3,050.00  3190 -  2,750.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Rayya  32.00  3,200.00  3800 -  2,800.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kahnuwan  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,200.00 2025-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kot ise Khan  23.90  2,390.00  2391 -  2,389.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Rayya(Sathiala)  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bareta  30.95  3,095.00  3340 -  2,975.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind(Khalra)  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,600.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Dinanagar  34.00  3,400.00  3800 -  2,800.00 2025-10-31

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Patran  29.00  2,900.00  3550 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Malout  31.25  3,125.00  3600 -  2,870.00 2025-10-31

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Dhuri  29.05  2,905.00  3355 -  2,500.00 2025-10-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Majitha  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,850.00 2025-10-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Malout  30.60  3,060.00  3695 -  2,875.00 2025-10-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Majitha  36.50  3,650.00  3650 -  3,600.00 2025-10-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Zira  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2025-10-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Rayya  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2025-10-27
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Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Kotkapura  31.00  3,100.00  3220 -  2,800.00 2025-10-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Mansa  27.00  2,700.00  3315 -  2,600.00 2025-10-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Giddarbaha  30.25  3,025.00  3350 -  2,665.00 2025-10-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Khanna  30.00  3,000.00  3100 -  2,600.00 2025-10-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Lehra Gaga  31.00  3,100.00  3300 -  2,950.00 2025-10-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Sulargharat  28.05  2,805.00  3000 -  2,805.00 2025-10-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Dinanagar  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-10-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Shakot (Malsian)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Shahkot  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Samana(Gajewas)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Samana(Kakrala)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Bhawanigarh  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-10-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind (Marrimegha)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Rayya(Sathiala)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Chabhal  29.00  2,900.00  3055 -  2,715.00 2025-10-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Jaitu  30.20  3,020.00  3020 -  3,020.00 2025-10-03

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Nawanshahar  30.50  3,050.00  3100 -  3,011.00 2025-10-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Sadiq  25.55  2,555.00  2555 -  2,555.00 2025-10-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Tapa(Tapa Mandi)  31.05  3,105.00  3110 -  3,100.00 2025-09-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Samana(Kakrala)  31.30  3,130.00  3290 -  2,800.00 2025-09-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Amloh  28.50  2,850.00  2935 -  2,800.00 2025-09-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Nawanshahar  31.00  3,100.00  3100 -  3,100.00 2025-09-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Ajnala  31.00  3,100.00  3170 -  3,000.00 2025-09-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Budalada  31.30  3,130.00  3260 -  2,960.00 2025-09-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Doraha  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-04-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Amritsar  36.00  3,600.00  3650 -  3,550.00 2025-03-07

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Maur  26.00  2,600.00  2625 -  2,460.00 2025-02-25
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Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Raman  26.75  2,675.00  2760 -  2,650.00 2025-01-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi Jaitu  32.50  3,250.00  3400 -  2,600.00 2024-12-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Fazilka  36.50  3,650.00  3800 -  3,000.00 2024-12-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Jalalabad  32.50  3,250.00  3300 -  3,190.00 2024-12-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Rajpura  40.00  4,000.00  4290 -  3,700.00 2024-12-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Rajpura  29.00  2,900.00  3100 -  2,500.00 2024-12-19

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Bariwala  33.65  3,365.00  3695 -  3,100.00 2024-12-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kurali  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,800.00 2024-12-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Kurali  28.00  2,800.00  2900 -  2,700.00 2024-12-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Khem karan  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2024-12-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Khemkaran (Amarkot)  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2024-12-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Attari  36.11  3,611.00  4098 -  3,050.00 2024-12-09

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Talwandi Bhai  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  2,600.00 2024-12-09

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind  33.00  3,300.00  3800 -  2,700.00 2024-12-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Jalandhar City  28.00  2,800.00  2850 -  2,750.00 2024-12-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Firozepur City  31.10  3,110.00  3370 -  2,650.00 2024-12-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Firozepur City  31.10  3,110.00  3370 -  2,650.00 2024-12-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhawanigarh  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-11-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Kotkapura  34.50  3,450.00  4100 -  2,600.00 2024-11-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Dhuri  33.40  3,340.00  3800 -  2,580.00 2024-11-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind (Basarke)  34.00  3,400.00  4100 -  2,600.00 2024-11-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind (Algo)  35.00  3,500.00  4200 -  2,700.00 2024-11-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bhikhiwind (Sursingh)  36.00  3,600.00  4100 -  2,800.00 2024-11-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Dhanaula  23.20  2,320.00  2320 -  2,320.00 2024-11-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Talwandi Bhai(Mudki)  34.50  3,450.00  3820 -  2,800.00 2024-11-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Amloh(Gobind Garh Mandi)  23.20  2,320.00  2320 -  2,320.00 2024-11-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Sugandha Patran  33.40  3,340.00  3565 -  2,945.00 2024-11-18
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Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Patran  34.85  3,485.00  3740 -  2,900.00 2024-11-18

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Amritsar  29.00  2,900.00  3150 -  2,760.00 2024-11-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Kahnuwan  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  2,000.00 2024-11-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Patiala(New Anaj Mandi)  30.00  3,000.00  3305 -  2,900.00 2024-11-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Khemkaran (Amarkot)  37.50  3,750.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2024-11-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Khem karan  23.20  2,320.00  2320 -  2,320.00 2024-11-08

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Garh Shankar  23.20  2,320.00  2320 -  2,320.00 2024-10-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Mansa  28.30  2,830.00  3300 -  2,650.00 2024-10-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Ajnala  27.00  2,700.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2024-10-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Mullanpur  27.30  2,730.00  2730 -  2,700.00 2024-10-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Sardulgarh  27.50  2,750.00  2895 -  2,600.00 2024-10-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Gehri  27.10  2,710.00  2950 -  2,150.00 2024-09-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Malerkotla  41.91  4,191.00  4271 -  4,111.00 2024-04-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Fazilka  39.35  3,935.00  4250 -  3,400.00 2024-04-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Bariwala  22.03  2,203.00  2203 -  2,203.00 2023-11-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Mehta  30.50  3,050.00  3420 -  2,800.00 2023-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Maur  42.30  4,230.00  4550 -  3,915.00 2023-01-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Jaitu  44.75  4,475.00  4600 -  4,100.00 2023-01-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Guru Har Sahai  37.50  3,750.00  3900 -  3,100.00 2022-12-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Dasuya  20.60  2,060.00  2060 -  2,060.00 2022-11-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Mamdot  34.50  3,450.00  3550 -  3,350.00 2022-11-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Patti  38.80  3,880.00  4090 -  3,450.00 2022-11-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - 1121 Mamdot  35.25  3,525.00  3750 -  3,350.00 2022-11-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 Guru Har Sahai  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2022-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi Giddarbaha  35.55  3,555.00  3690 -  3,410.00 2022-10-20
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